CH \$40.00 772821

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM492734

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prince AgriProducts, Inc.		07/29/2008	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prince Agri Products, Inc.	
Street Address:	229 Radio Road	
City:	Quincy	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	62305	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77282162	DQA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3122368176

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 312-236-8500

Email: docket@cookalex.com

Correspondent Name: Cook Alex Ltd.

Address Line 1: 200 WEST ADAMS STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2850

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DRNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0750-0038	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND M. MEHLER	
SIGNATURE:	/RAYMOND M. MEHLER/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/04/2018	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Delaware Secretary of State Change of Name 0750-0038.pdf#page1.tif source=Certificate of Delaware Secretary of State Change of Name 0750-0038.pdf#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006449 FRAME: 0981



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PRINCE AGRIPRODUCTS,
INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PRINCE AGRIPRODUCTS, INC." TO
"PRINCE AGRI PRODUCTS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2008, AT 11 O'CLOCK A.M.



595502 8100 SR# 20175225737

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202938496

Date: 07-24-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006449 FRAME: 0982

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:05 AM 07/29/2008 FILED 11:00 AM 07/29/2008 SRV 080825402 - 0595502 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

4 3 Y B

OF

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

PRINCE AGRIPRODUCTS, INC.

Prince Agriproducts, Inc., a corporation duly organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify that:

1. Article First of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"First. The name of the corporation is Prince Agri Products, Inc."

2: Pursuant to the provisions of Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the Board of Directors of the Corporation, acting pursuant to the provisions of Section 141 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, as of July 24, 2008, adopted a resolution setting forth the proposed amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable, and calling a meeting of the stockholders of the Corporation for consideration thereof. Thereafter, the stockholders of the Corporation, acting pursuant to Section 228 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, by written consent in lieu of a meeting, dated as of July 24, 2008, adopted a resolution in favor of the aforesaid amendment. Said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be executed by David Storbeck, its authorized officer, on July 29, 2008.

> By: /s/ David Storbeck Name: David C. Storbeck Title: Vice President

431164.1

TRADEMARK **REEL: 006449 FRAME: 0983**

RECORDED: 10/04/2018